



**All Day!** 

- In-person or drive-thru orders only (not available with online ordering)
- Bring a copy of the flyer (can be shown on phone)
- Mention you are supporting KP/KG PTA
- At the drive-thru, mention you are with the fundraiser prior to ordering

Show your support for

**Kings ParkKings Glen PTA** 

3/19/2024

at

6056 Burke Commons Road

With your purchase, a percentage of qualified proceeds will be donated to the organization above. Just mention the organization or show this flyer when placing your order. ©2023 Quality is Our Recipe, LLC.



Fairfax County Public Schools does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability, or age in its programs and activities and provides equal access to all clubs and activities.

Opportunities offered by organizations other than Fairfax County Public Schools are neither sponsored nor endorsed by the Fairfax County School Board, the Superintendent, or a specific school. These opportunities may utilize technology tools that have not been assessed by the Fairfax County Public Schools Department of Information Technology. Students should gain permission from their parent or guardian before engaging in any non-FCPS enrichment opportunity and families should review the Terms of Service, User Agreements, and Privacy Policy for any technology platform that the enrichment opportunity may use before participating.